Trofeo Roberto Fontanive - Trofeo Paolo Varesco e Mario Deflorian
ALPE DI PAMPEAGO 12/ 04/ 2022
SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
U21 GIOVANI - FEMMINILE
1 111 56548 WALDAUF Sophia 2001 AUT 46.53 46.92 1'33.45 0.00
2 129 6296046  WIESER Emma 2003 ITA 46.96 46.63 1'33.59 1.09
3 126 405188  DERKS Kiara 2001 NED 46.30 47.32 1'33.62 1.33
4 115 565501 OPLOTNIK Anja 2002 SLO 45.81 48.04 1'33.85 3.12
5 119 56616 PRANTL Sarah 2002 AUT 45.79 48.08 1'33.87 3.28
6 128 6537047  JOHANSSON Stella 2003 USA 46.25 47.92 1'34.17 5.62
7 122 516628  PFIFFNER Svenja 2001 SUI 47.08 47.30 1'34.38 7.26
8 127 6296134  TABARELLI Alexia 2003 ITA 46.49 47.95 1'34.44 7.73
9 136 6296081  VIANELLO Matilde 2003 ITA 46.31 48.19 1'34.50 8.20
10 113 516783  MAECHLER Janine 2004 SUI 46.56 48.11 1'34.67 9.53
11 130 6295657  FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA 46.84 47.87 1'34.71 9.84
12 116 6295835  PAZZAGLIA Alice 2002 ITA 46.83 47.96 1'34.79 10.47
13 132 6296222  VAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA 46.77 48.27 1'35.04 12.42
14 138 516757  LANZ Chiara 2004 SUI 48.24 47.05 1'35.29 14.37
15 134 6296084  BANCHI Martina 2003 ITA 47.56 47.80 1'35.36 14.92
16 137 6296387  ANTONINI Maria Sole 2004 ITA 47.43 47.94 1'35.37 15.00
17 114 6295861  CALABA Alice 2002 ITA 47.28 48.37 1'35.65 17.19
18 135 516702  SCHMITT Carina 2002 SUI 47.77 47.90 1'35.67 17.34
19 146 6295867 SCHRANZHOFER Emily 2002 ITA 48.14 48.01 1'36.15 21.09
20 141 6296008  VADAGNINI Sofia 2003 ITA 48.51 49.28 1'37.79 33.90
21 143 516810  HUBER Laura 2005 SUI 48.46 49.48 1'37.94 35.07
22 150 6296083  SACCHI Martina 2003 ITA 48.95 49.36 1'38.31 37.96
23 152 6296570  BANCHI Alessandra 2005 ITA 49.21 49.45 1'38.66 40.70
24 153 6296291  RINALDI Linda 2004 [TA 49.35 50.77 1'40.12 52.10
25 154 6295779  LAZZERI Elena 2002 ITA 49.66 51.77 1'41.43 62.34
26 161 6296637  GATTA Margherita 2005 ITA 50.66 51.14 1'41.80 65.23
27 159 6295917  LEONI Giulia 2002 ITA 50.49 51.50 1'41.99 66.71
28 165 6296718  CALLIARI Carlotta 2005 ITA 50.88 51.39 142.27 68.90
29 156 6295877  RAVAGNI Cinzia 2002 ITA 50.58 51.77 1'42.35 69.52
30 162 6296120  FRADDOSIO Susanna 2003 ITA 51.45 51.40 1'42.85 73.43
31 163 6296560 COSNER Maria 2005 ITA 50.89 52.13 1'43.02 74.76
32 168 235367  KALTSOGIANNI Maria Nikolet 2003 GRE 53.00 51.50 1'44.50 86.32
33 169 6296622  CLAAR Giulia 2005 ITA 52.11 52.95 1'45.06 90.69
34 171 6296625 AIME Giorgia 2005 ITA 54.69 55.42 1'50.11 130.14
35 172 6296355 UGHETTO Carolina 2004 [TA 56.37 57.03 15340  155.84
36 174 345201 CHAD Manon 2005 LBN 1'01.78 1'02.28 204.06  239.12
DID NOT START 1st RUN 0
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 13

124 6296281  MONDINELLI Emilia 2004 [TA

131 56556 AUER Karolina 2001 AUT

142 6295640  TERONI Chiara 2001 ITA

145 6296282  RIGHI Virginia 2004 ITA

147 516731 BUCHOLZKI Valentina 2003 SUI

155 6296011  CINCELLI Marta 2003 ITA

157 6296000  FACCHINI Alessandra 2003 ITA

158 6296305 CARPANO Asia 2004 ITA

160 6296395 DE DAVIDE Vittoria 2004 ITA

166 6296549  FONTANINI Emma 2005 ITA

170 6296548  ALDERIGHI Emma 2005 ITA

173 6296015  PANEBIANCO Matilde 2003 ITA

175 6296541  INFUSI Serena 2005 ITA
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CODE
NUMBER

156057

525130

6293976
54696
54767
6294207
6293803
6294499
6293907
54639
6294274
54777
6293885
54652
54664
6294628
6294227
6293793
6293927
10000046
6294136
10000288
6294255
10000047
6294655
6301656
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10000302
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10000425
6294564
6294872
120172
6293941
10000562

10000011

6294496
54717
6294712
10000027
6294638
6294642
54728
6293798
6294890
6294546
6294920

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
BALSINKOVA Elena

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
YILDIRIM Ceren Reyhan

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo
SEIDLER Ralph
GREBER Jakob
ABBRUZZESE Marco
PLONER Manuel
SARACCO Edoardo
MAMMARELLA Goffredo
MEIER David

SEPPI Davide Leonardo
KAISER Manuel
DAMANTI Davide

GUEM Franz
PROFANTER Santino
SEGALA Filippo

DE ZANNA Elia
GOTTARDI Alessio
CORDONE Carlo

SPERI Tommaso
RASOM Daniele

ZORZ| Sebastiano
SURINI Marco Luigi
CHINCARINI Pietro-Angelo
OSTOLIDI Alex
KOBAYASHI Yuita
GRIMALDI Edoardo
MAZZOCCHIA Francesco
ROSSINI Michele
GRIGNANI Edoardo Valerio
PEDROTTI Mattia
RAINER Jakob

MENG Qingze

BRUGALI Alessandro
ANTOLINI Giulio

DID NOT START 1st RUN
BELFROND Jacques
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

PIZZATO Stefano
ANGERER Benjamin
RIGAMONTI Leonardo
ALLASINA Fabio
PERATHONER Max
CLIVIO Leonardo
KLAMMER Fabian
IORI Lorenzo
BISELLO Pietro
CHIARAVALLI Alessandro
VOTTERO Matteo

12-04-2022 / ALPE DI PAMPEAGO (ITA)

2004

2004

1stRUN

NAT TIME

CZE GATE N.

TUR

U21 GIOVANI - MASCHILE

2001
2002
2003
2002
2001
2003
2001
2001
2002
2003
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2004
2002
2005
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2003
2005
2003
2004
2001
2001
2005

1

2004

22

2003
2002
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2001
2004
2003
2004

ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHN
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

41.88
43.25
41.96
42.95
42.76
42.44
44.05
44.01
42.82
43.80
43.92
44.34
44.30
43.69
44.53
44.70
44.82
45.48
44.83
45.41
45.87
45.87
46.72
46.97
4713
47.94
48.77
49.77
49.73
50.20
50.09
51.31
52.67

55

2ndRUN

46.13
45.00
46.59
45.85
46.34
46.83
46.71
46.78
47.97
47.03
47.05
46.83
46.88
47.62
47.79
48.05
47.94
48.03
49.07
48.75
49.03
49.75
48.96
49.86
51.14
50.84
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52.84
53.67
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56.08

FINAL
TIME

1'28.01
1'28.25
1'28.55
1'28.80
129.10
1'29.27
1'30.76
1'30.79
1'30.79
1'30.83
1'30.97
1'31.17
1'31.18
1'31.31
1'32.32
1'32.75
1'32.76
1'33.51
1'33.90
1'34.16
1'34.90
1'35.62
1'35.68
1'36.83
1'38.27
1'38.78
1'41.09
1'42.61
1'43.40
1'43.50
1'44.87
1'46.89
1'48.75

POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS

0.00
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4.48
6.55
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63.62
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128.48
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156.60
172.03
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CODE
NUMBER

6294556
6294527
6294963
6293917
6294870
10000341
6294017
6294713
10000398
6294879
10000401

6293831
6293775

203057

6294327
54660
6293884
6294944
6294152
6294641
6294145
6294554
6294937
10000048
80083
6294921
6294611
6294744
10000427
10000307

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MAZZOLENI Marco
MATTIOLI Thomas
SANELLI Paolo
NORIS Matteo
CAPUTO Lorenzo
LEONE Marco
MANZARA Marcello
COLZI Edoardo
LARDIZZONE Alessio
DORIA Bernardo
COLES Matteo
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
FRANZONI Giovanni
DELLA VITE Filippo

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
WOLF Simon Luca
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

BARBERA Corrado
PFURTSCHELLER David
SARTORI Gabriele
BUCCIARDINI Diego
CINCELLI Fabian
VIGNOLA Matteo
PINTI Federico
FACCI Marco
OLCESE Tommaso
BATTISTONI Tommaso
CAPUTI Valentino
ANDREIS Matteo
MONTEGGIA Edoardo
SEGATO Marco
ROMEO Pietro
ROCCHI Gianmarco

Maria

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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